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Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Characteristic 15:

Characteristic 7:

Characteristic 14:

Characteristic 16:

Characteristic 1:
Characteristic 11:
Marketing Type:

Product Name:

Highlight:

Crush Various Ores And Rock Materials With Industrial Crushing

Equipment

Basic Information

China

Ascend

1SO9001

PE250x400 PE400x600 PE500x750

1 set

USD2000-9000

Wooden box or put in container

10-20 working days

T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, L/C

20 Set per month

Product Specification

Reduces Maintenance Costs

Can Crush Materials With Compressive
Strength Not Exceeding 320 MPa

Reduces Failure Rate

Final Products Are Aggregates After Jaw
Crusher Crushing

Large Crushing Ratio
Wide Application
Hot Product 2024

Primary Jaw Crusher PE500x750
PE600x900 80 100tph For Gypsum Quartz
Limestone Used In Kenya Congo

Rock Materials Crushing Equipment,
Ores Crushing Equipment,




Product Description

Product Description:

One of the standout features of this Jaw Stone Crusher Machine is its use of high manganese steel for most of its jaw plates. This
material is highly durable and can withstand the wear and tear of constant use, ensuring that the machine remains functional for longer
periods.

Another advantage of using this machine is that it helps reduce maintenance costs. The high-quality materials used in its construction
require less maintenance, significantly reducing the costs associated with repairs and replacements.

After the Jaw Crusher Machine has completed its crushing process, the final products are aggregates. This makes it an ideal tool for
mining operations that require the production of aggregates for further processing and use.

With a wide range of applications, the Primary Jaw Crusher Machine is an essential tool for any mining operation that requires the
crushing of rocks into smaller, manageable sizes. Whether you are working in a quarry or a mine, this Rock Crushing Machine is a
reliable and efficient tool that can help you increase your productivity and output.
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Features:

Product Name: Jaw Stone Crusher Machine
Other Name: Ore Stone Crusher Machine
Characteristic 1: Large crushing ratio
Characteristic 11: Wide application

Online Service Time: 7*24hours

Characteristic 15: Reduces maintenance costs
Also known as Portable Stone Crusher

Can crush granite with efficiency

Granite Crusher Machine with strong power

Technical Parameters:

Primary jaw crusher PE500x750 PE600x900 80 100tph for gypsum quartz limestone used in

Product Name:
Kenya Congo

Other Name: Ore Stone Crusher Machine

Characteristic 1: Large crushing ratio

Characteristic 2: | Uniform product particle size

Characteristic 8: Preferred equipment for primary crushing

Characteristic 10: | Durable and reliable

Characteristic 15: | Reduces maintenance costs
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Characteristic 16: | Final products are aggregates after Jaw Crusher crushing

After Sale Service: |7*24hours

Online Service

7*24hours
Time:

Applications:

The Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher comes in three different models: PE250x400, PE400x600, and PE500x750, all of which have been
certified with ISO9001. These models are manufactured in China and have a minimum order quantity of 1 set, with a price range of
USD2000-9000. Payment terms include T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, and L/C, and the supply ability is 20 sets per month with a
delivery time of 10-20 working days.

One of the core selling points of the Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is its high productivity, which makes it an ideal tool for large-scale
crushing operations. It is also known for its economical operation cost, which can help reduce maintenance costs and improve overall
efficiency. Additionally, the wide application of this product makes it a versatile tool for various types of crushing tasks.

The Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is designed to produce uniform product particle size, which makes it suitable for various types of
materials, including hard rock and ores. Its ability to produce consistent results makes it a reliable tool for crushing operations.

When it comes to packaging, the Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is packaged in either a wooden box or a container, depending on the
customer's preference. This product is easy to install and operate, making it a popular choice for many mining and construction
companies.

In conclusion, the Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is a reliable and versatile tool for various crushing tasks, with its high productivity,
economical operation cost, and wide application. lts uniform product particle size and ability to reduce maintenance costs make it an ideal
tool for many mining and construction companies.




Support and Services:

The Jaw Stone Crusher Machine is a heavy-duty machine used to crush hard and abrasive ores and rocks. It is designed to reduce the
size of large rocks into smaller ones and is commonly used in quarries and mining operations. The machine is equipped with various
features to ensure efficient and safe operation, including:

Heavy-duty construction

High-quality components

User-friendly controls

Easy maintenance

Low operating costs

Our technical support and services for the Jaw Stone Crusher Machine include:

Installation and commissioning

Training for operators and maintenance personnel

24/7 technical support

Regular maintenance and servicing

Repairs and spare parts

We are committed to providing the highest level of support and service to our customers to ensure the reliable and efficient operation of
their equipment.

Packing and Shipping:

Product Packaging:

The Jaw Stone Crusher Machine will be packaged in a sturdy wooden crate to ensure safe transportation.

The crate will be secured with straps to prevent any damage during shipping.

All necessary components, including the machine, instruction manual, and necessary tools, will be included in the package.
Shipping:

The Jaw Stone Crusher Machine will be shipped via a reliable and trusted shipping company.

The shipping company will provide a tracking number for the customer to monitor the progress of the shipment.

The estimated delivery time will be provided to the customer at the time of purchase.

Any customs or import duties will be the responsibility of the customer.

FAQ:

A: The brand name of this machine is Ascend.

Q: What are the available models of this stone crusher machine?

A: The available models are PE250x400, PE400x600, and PE500x750.
Q: Is this product certified?

A: Yes, this product is certified with ISO9001.

Q: Where is this stone crusher machine made?

A: This machine is made in China.

Q: What is the minimum order quantity for this product?

A: The minimum order quantity is 1 set.

Q: What is the price range for this product?

A: The price range for this product is USD2000-9000.

Q: What are the payment terms for this product?

A: The payment terms are T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, and L/C.
Q: What is the supply ability for this product?

A: The supply ability is 20 sets per month.

Q: How long is the delivery time for this product?

A: The delivery time is 10-20 working days.

Q: How is this product packaged?

A: This product is packaged in a wooden box or put in a container.




Model

PE150%250
PE200x300
PE250x400
PE300x500
PE400x600
PES00x750
PEG00X900
PE750x1060
PE900x1200
PE1200x1500
PE150x750
. PE250x%750
PE250x1000
PE250x1200

Feed
openning

size{mm)

150%250

200x300

250x400

300x500

400x600

500x750

600x200

750x1060

900x1200

1200x1500
150%750

250%750

250x1000

250x1200

Max feeding
size(mm)

125
165
210
240
340
425
500
630
750
1020
120
210
210
210

Discharge
range(mm)

10-40
10-45
20-60
20-65
40-100
50-180
50-180
80-140
95-165
150-350
18-48
15-60
15-60
15-60

' Capacny(n)

30-50
. 35-80
. 80-150
. 110-320
. 220-350
. 400-800
10-25
. 15-35
. 16-52
. 20-60

Power (kw)

5.5

2.9

22

30

55

90

160

220

Weight (1)

0.7
1.2
28
35

12
17
31
52
100
3.8
6.5
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Contact information

Name: Wilson Shi

Email: wilson_ascendme@163.com

Whatsapp & wechat: 0086 18221130967

Address: Shenglong Block, High tech zone, zhengzhou, China.

ASCEND Henan Ascend Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.

e +86 18221130967 e wilson_ascendme@163.com @ mining-crushermachine.com

Shenglong block, high tech zone, Zhengzhou, China
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