## **Crush Various Ores And Rock Materials With Industrial Crushing Equipment**

## **Basic Information**

• Place of Origin: China • Brand Name: Ascend ISO9001 · Certification:

• Model Number: PE250x400 PE400x600 PE500x750

• Minimum Order Quantity:

1 set

• Price: USD2000-9000

· Packaging Details: Wooden box or put in container

• Delivery Time: 10-20 working days

• Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, L/C

· Supply Ability: 20 Set per month



## **Product Specification**

• Characteristic 15: Reduces Maintenance Costs

• Characteristic 7: Can Crush Materials With Compressive

Strength Not Exceeding 320 MPa

• Characteristic 14: Reduces Failure Rate

• Characteristic 16: Final Products Are Aggregates After Jaw

Crusher Crushing

• Characteristic 1: Large Crushing Ratio

• Characteristic 11: Wide Application · Marketing Type: Hot Product 2024

Product Name: Primary Jaw Crusher PE500x750

PE600x900 80 100tph For Gypsum Quartz

Limestone Used In Kenya Congo

• Highlight: Rock Materials Crushing Equipment,

Ores Crushing Equipment,



## More Images



## **Product Description**

## **Product Description:**

One of the standout features of this Jaw Stone Crusher Machine is its use of high manganese steel for most of its jaw plates. This material is highly durable and can withstand the wear and tear of constant use, ensuring that the machine remains functional for longer periods.

Another advantage of using this machine is that it helps reduce maintenance costs. The high-quality materials used in its construction require less maintenance, significantly reducing the costs associated with repairs and replacements.

After the Jaw Crusher Machine has completed its crushing process, the final products are aggregates. This makes it an ideal tool for mining operations that require the production of aggregates for further processing and use.

With a wide range of applications, the Primary Jaw Crusher Machine is an essential tool for any mining operation that requires the crushing of rocks into smaller, manageable sizes. Whether you are working in a quarry or a mine, this Rock Crushing Machine is a reliable and efficient tool that can help you increase your productivity and output.

#### Features:

Product Name: Jaw Stone Crusher Machine Other Name: Ore Stone Crusher Machine Characteristic 1: Large crushing ratio Characteristic 11: Wide application Online Service Time: 7\*24hours

Characteristic 15: Reduces maintenance costs Also known as Portable Stone Crusher Can crush granite with efficiency

Granite Crusher Machine with strong power

#### **Technical Parameters:**

Product Name:	Primary jaw crusher PE500x750 PE600x900 80 100tph for gypsum quartz limestone used in Kenya Congo			
Other Name:	Ore Stone Crusher Machine			
Characteristic 1:	Large crushing ratio			
Characteristic 2:	Uniform product particle size			
Characteristic 8:	Preferred equipment for primary crushing			
Characteristic 10:	Durable and reliable			
Characteristic 15:	Reduces maintenance costs			
Characteristic 16:	Final products are aggregates after Jaw Crusher crushing			
After Sale Service:	7*24hours			
Online Service Time:	7*24hours			

#### **Applications:**

The Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher comes in three different models: PE250x400, PE400x600, and PE500x750, all of which have been certified with ISO9001. These models are manufactured in China and have a minimum order quantity of 1 set, with a price range of USD2000-9000. Payment terms include T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, and L/C, and the supply ability is 20 sets per month with a delivery time of 10-20 working days.

One of the core selling points of the Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is its high productivity, which makes it an ideal tool for large-scale crushing operations. It is also known for its economical operation cost, which can help reduce maintenance costs and improve overall efficiency. Additionally, the wide application of this product makes it a versatile tool for various types of crushing tasks.

The Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is designed to produce uniform product particle size, which makes it suitable for various types of materials, including hard rock and ores. Its ability to produce consistent results makes it a reliable tool for crushing operations. When it comes to packaging, the Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is packaged in either a wooden box or a container, depending on the customer's preference. This product is easy to install and operate, making it a popular choice for many mining and construction companies

In conclusion, the Ascend Mining Jaw Crusher is a reliable and versatile tool for various crushing tasks, with its high productivity, economical operation cost, and wide application. Its uniform product particle size and ability to reduce maintenance costs make it an ideal tool for many mining and construction companies.

## **Support and Services:**

The Jaw Stone Crusher Machine is a heavy-duty machine used to crush hard and abrasive ores and rocks. It is designed to reduce the size of large rocks into smaller ones and is commonly used in quarries and mining operations. The machine is equipped with various features to ensure efficient and safe operation, including:

Heavy-duty construction

High-quality components

User-friendly controls

Easy maintenance

Low operating costs

Our technical support and services for the Jaw Stone Crusher Machine include:

Installation and commissioning

Training for operators and maintenance personnel

24/7 technical support

Regular maintenance and servicing

Repairs and spare parts

We are committed to providing the highest level of support and service to our customers to ensure the reliable and efficient operation of their equipment.

## **Packing and Shipping:**

Product Packaging:

The Jaw Stone Crusher Machine will be packaged in a sturdy wooden crate to ensure safe transportation.

The crate will be secured with straps to prevent any damage during shipping.

All necessary components, including the machine, instruction manual, and necessary tools, will be included in the package. Shipping:

The Jaw Stone Crusher Machine will be shipped via a reliable and trusted shipping company.

The shipping company will provide a tracking number for the customer to monitor the progress of the shipment.

The estimated delivery time will be provided to the customer at the time of purchase.

Any customs or import duties will be the responsibility of the customer.

#### FAQ:

- A: The brand name of this machine is Ascend.
- Q: What are the available models of this stone crusher machine?
- A: The available models are PE250x400, PE400x600, and PE500x750.
- Q: Is this product certified?
- A: Yes, this product is certified with ISO9001.
- Q: Where is this stone crusher machine made?
- A: This machine is made in China.
- Q: What is the minimum order quantity for this product?
- A: The minimum order quantity is 1 set.
- Q: What is the price range for this product?
- A: The price range for this product is USD2000-9000.
- Q: What are the payment terms for this product?
- A: The payment terms are T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, and L/C.
- Q: What is the supply ability for this product?
- A: The supply ability is 20 sets per month.
- Q: How long is the delivery time for this product?
- A: The delivery time is 10-20 working days.
- Q: How is this product packaged?
- A: This product is packaged in a wooden box or put in a container.

Model	Feed openning size(mm)	Max feeding size(mm)	Discharge range(mm)	Capacity(t/h)	Power (kw)	Weight (t)
PE150x250	150x250	125	10-40	1-3	5.5	0.7
PE200x300	200x300	165	10-45	5-10	5.5	1.2
PE250x400	250x400	210	20-60	5-20	15	2.8
PE300x500	300x500	240	20-65	8-30	22	3.5
PE400x600	400x600	340	40-100	30-50	30	7
PE500x750	500x750	425	50-180	35-80	55	12
PE600x900	600x900	500	50-180	80-150	75	17
PE750x1060	750x1060	630	80-140	110-320	90	31
PE900x1200	900x1200	750	95-165	220-350	160	52
PE1200x1500	1200x1500	1020	150-350	400-800	220	100
PE150x750	150x750	120	18-48	10-25	15	3.8
PE250x750	250x750	210	15-60	15-35	30	6.5
PE250x1000	250x1000	210	15-60	16-52	37	7
PE250x1200	250x1200	210	15-60	20-60	45	9.7







## **Contact information**

Name: Wilson Shi

Email: wilson\_ascendme@163.com

Whatsapp & wechat: 0086 18221130967

Address: Shenglong Block, High tech zone, zhengzhou, China.

# ASCEND Henan Ascend Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.





